
Mcmenemy # 1

Start 9-19-16
3 soil 3 Finish 9-20-16
3 clay/rock 6
6 lime 12
90 shale 102
5 lime 107
7 shale 114
40 lime 154
10 shale 164 set 20’ of   7” 

ran  655’  of  2 ⅞” 
cemented to surface 70sxs 

23 lime 187
6 shale 193
18 lime 211

173 shale 384
16 lime 400
56 shale 456
34 lime 490
28 shale 518
16 lime 534
12 shale 546
8 lime 554
7 shale 561
5 lime 566
31 shale 597
3 bkn sand 600 odor
10 bkn sand 610 show
6 bkn sand 616 good show
3 sandy shale 619 show
5 oil sand 624 good show
3 dk sand 627 show
33 shale 660 T.D.
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